Box for holding cards, pins, stickers, and more. Compatible with Ikea

Summary
Skadis.
Hobby & Makers > QOrganizers
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The box dimensions are:

External Width
Internal Width
Internal Depth
External Depth
Rear Wall Height
Front Wall Height

Printing Instructions:

'150mm

146mm
30mm
34mm
40mm

_8mm

The part should be printed upright with supports enabled.
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Model files

v’

peg-box-150mm-wide-v1.stl
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